NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE
INTERSCHOLASTIC CONTEST
2020

W= Wilkin H=Harold C=Central S=Crowder Science A=Creative Arts

11:30 TESTS

#02 Accounting/Bookkeeping w304
#03 Computer Science w304
#05 Computer Presentation (PowerPoint) w121
#12 French | C304
#13 Spanish | C304
#14 Algebra | w301
#15 Algebra ll H101
#18 Trigonometry H205
#20 Biology | H201
#28 Nutritional Science H201

12:35 p.m. TESTS

#01 Art A120
#04 Economics W304
#08 English | C200
#09 English Il C300
#10 English Il C106
#11 English IV C306
#17 Plane Geometry C304
#25 American History H201
#26 Oklahoma History w111
#30 Agriculture | W305B

#33 Agriculture Il W305B



1:40 p.m. TESTS

#07
#16
#19
#21
#22
#23
#24
#36
#27
#34
#35

Word Processing (Word)
Math Analysis
Chemistry

Physical Science

Physics

Spanish Il

Spanish llI

Photography

World History

World Geography

American National Government

W304
W3058B
5108
S108
5108
C200
C200
C200
H201
H210
H205



