## NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE INTERSCHOLASTIC CONTEST 2020

W= Wilkin H=Harold C=Central S=Crowder Science A=Creative Arts

## 11:30 TESTS

#02	Accounting/Bookkeeping	W304
#03	Computer Science	W304
#05	Computer Presentation (PowerPoint)	W121
#12	French I	C304
#13	Spanish I	C304
#14	Algebra I	W301
#15	Algebra II	H101
#18	Trigonometry	H205
#20	Biology I	H201
#28	Nutritional Science	H201

## 12:35 p.m. TESTS

#01	Art	A120
#04	Economics	W304
#08	English I	C200
#09	English II	C300
#10	English III	C106
#11	English IV	C306
#17	Plane Geometry	C304
#25	American History	H201
#26	Oklahoma History	W111
#30	Agriculture I	W305B
#33	Agriculture II	W305B

## 1:40 p.m. TESTS

#07	Word Processing (Word)	W304
#16	Math Analysis	W305B
#19	Chemistry	S108
#21	Physical Science	S108
#22	Physics	S108
#23	Spanish II	C200
#24	Spanish III	C200
#36	Photography	C200
#27	World History	H201
#34	World Geography	H210
#35	American National Government	H205